
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2017/72        Date : 20/01/2017 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time table of M.B.A.(PM) First & Third Semester (For College Regular 
ATKT & Ex Students) Exam Dec. 2016 

 

    Time : 01.30 P.M. to 04.30 P.M. 
 
Exam Center-{E001}-Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior 
  

 

M.B.A. (PM) First Semester Exam Dec. 2016 

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

31-01-2017 Tuesday MBA-101 Management Concepts 

02-02-2017 Thursday MBA-102 Personnel Management 

04-02-2017 Saturday MBA-103 Industrial Relations 

07-02-2017 Tuesday MBA-104 Industrial Laws 

09-02-2017 Thursday MBA-105 Human Resource Development 

11-02-2017 Saturday MBA-106 Organizational Psychology 

13-02-2017 Monday MBA-107 Computer Applications-I 
 

 

M.B.A. (PM) Third Semester Exam Dec. 2016 

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

28-01-2017 Saturday MBA-301 Organizational Development 

30-01-2017 Monday MBA-302 Compensational Planning 

01-02-2017 Wednesday MBA-303 Training & Development 

03-02-2017 Friday MBA-304 Industrial Laws 

06-02-2017 Monday MBA-305 Functional Management 

08-02-2017 Wednesday MBA-306 Human Resource & Planning & Account 

 
 
EXAM CONTROLLER  

Copy to :- 

1- Principal, Govt. M.L.B. Excellence College, Gwalior  

2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji Universit y, Gwalior. 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- 5Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

 

Dy. Registrar (Conf./Exam) 

  
  
  


